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Date
Wednesday, January 8
Wednesday, January 22
Wednesday, February 12
Wednesday, March 4
Wednesday, March 25
Wednesday, April 8
Wednesday, April 29
Wednesday - Thursday, May 13-14
Wednesday, June 10
Wednesday, July 8
Wednesday, August 12
Wednesday, August 26
Wednesday, September 23
Wednesday, October 7
Wednesday - Thursday, October 21-22
Wednesday, November 4
Wednesday, November 18
Wednesday, December 2
Wednesday, December 16

For those needing the SFST refresher, class will start at 1230 following the Draeger BAC Refresher.  
Information/Registration Contact:

Trooper Kathleen LeCount
Kathleen.LeCount@wsp.wa.gov

Washington State Patrol - Impaired Driving Section
Breath Test/SFST Training - 2020 Schedule

Class Location:
WSP Vancouver

11018 NE 51st Circle
Vancouver WA 98682-6686

Please note:  Pre-registration required.  Class size is limited to 10 students.  All Draeger classes begin at 0800.

Class
Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher

Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher
Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher
Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher
Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher
Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher

Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher
Draeger Basic (16 hour) - NO SFST CLASS
Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher

Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher

Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher          CANCELLED

Draeger Basic (16 hour) - NO SFST CLASS

Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher

Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher

Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher

Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher
Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher
Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher

Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher
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